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SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

Theory paper Internal Continuous Assessment

	Test
	Home Assignment
	Teacher Inter-action
	Attendance
	Total

	15
	5
	5
	5
	30


Theory paper Semester End Examination

Duration of S.E.E will be three hours.

Question paper consists of three sections
SECTION A    Consists of 20 objective type questions carrying 1 mark each.
SECTION B    Consists of 10 compulsory short answer type questions(50-75 words) carrying 2 marks each.
SECTION C    Consists of 5 long essay type questions. The student will be required to attempt any 3 question (500-600 words) carrying 10 marks each.
Dissertation Report and Presentation Semester End Examination
(IV Semester)
	Dissertation Report
	Presentation


	Viva-voce
	Total

	40
	30
	30
	100



